UWP, UWPA, UWPM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

User manual MAIA Cloud system
user manual
UWP 3.0 How to order How to order
UWP 3.0 Cybersecurity
Guideline
C y b e r s e c u r i t y
Guideline
UWP 3.0 Quick connection
guide
Quick connection
guide
MAIA Cloud licences
Licence Description Document
UWP-LICENCE-M01B MAIA PLUS LICENCE-12 MONTHS VPN
UWP-LICENCE-M02A MAIA STANDARD LICENCE-2 DEVICES
UWP-LICENCE-M02B MAIA PLUS LICENCE-24 MONTHS VPN
UWP-LICENCE-M04B MAIA PLUS LICENCE-48 MONTHS VPN
UWP-LICENCE-M05B MAIA PLUS LICENCE-60 MONTHS VPN
UWP-LICENCE-M10A MAIA STANDARD LICENCE-10 DEVICES
UWP-LICENCE-M25B MAIA PLUS LICENCE-300 MONTHS VPN
UWP-LICENCE-M50A MAIA STANDARD LICENCE-50 DEVICES
UWP-ACTIVATION-KEY MAIA ACTIVATION LICENCE
UWP 3.0
How to order
Code Description
UWP30RSEXXX Monitoring gateway and controller
UWP30RSEXXXSE Monitoring gateway and controller security enhanced
24Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A.
UWP 3.0
UWP 3.0 DS ENG23/11/2021
UWPA, UWPM
Long-range wireless gateway: endpoint adapter and master concentrator
Description
UWPA is an endpoint adapter that provides LoRa®
or LoRaWAN® communication to an RS485 Carlo
Gavazzi meter. UWPM is a master concentrator
that permits UWP 3.0 to gather data from multiple
UWPA.
Benefits
• Long range communication. Up to 10 km range in
open air, 1 km in typical applications.
• Low operating expenses. Wireless solution (EU 868
MHz ISM band and US 915 MHz ISM band) with no SIM
card or annual fees.
• Easy and fast configuration via free software.
• Easy commissioning and diagnostics thanks to the
push button for communication test.
• Security. Embedded end-to-end AES128 encryption.
• Reliable communication thanks to high-performance
antenna, interferences/obstacles immunity and downlink
server acknowledge.
• Compatibility. It permits to interface a Carlo Gavazzi
meter and analyser with standard third-party LoRaWAN®
networks or with UWP 3.0 platform.
Applications
Energy efficiency monitoring and energy cost allocation, sub-metering in large buildings, big facilities, farms
and city areas are the best use cases for long range wireless Carlo Gavazzi systems. Thanks to LoRa®/
LoRaWAN® long communication range, security and robustness, wireless networks can be easily set-up,
without high expenses due to the use of SIM cards or repeaters.
Main functions
• LoRa®/LoRaWAN® communication for a RS485 Carlo Gavazzi meter and analyser (UWPA)
• Plug’n play commissioning of a long-range wireless monitoring system based on UWP 3.0 (UWPA+UWPM)
• Integration of pulse output meters (electricity, gas and water) in combination with VMU-MC/OC.
UWPA, UWPM
Architecture (private UWP network)
Long Range
UWPA, UWPM
Architecture (LoRaWAN® network)
Energy
kWh kWh kWh
UWPA UWPA UWPA
max 10 km
Standard LoRaWAN® gateway
Internet
(LoRaWAN®)
LoRaWAN® Server
LoRaWAN®
USB
UCS Desktop
CONFIGURATION
Main features
• Compatibility with generic LoRaWAN® Gateways/Servers/Networks (UWPA)
• Full ownership of data with no need to rely on any wireless/cloud operator (UWPA+UWPM)
• EU 868 MHz ISM band communication
• US 915 MHz ISM band communication
• Up to 50 UWPA per UWPM (max. 3 UWPM per UWP 3.0)
UWPA, UWPM
UCS (Universal configuration software) specifications
• Free software, compatible with Windows® PCs
• Intuitive user interface
• The same software for configuring UWPA and a Carlo Gavazzi meter
• UWPA password management for protecting your LoRa®/LoRaWAN® network
• Configurations database for helping system integrators
• Real time diagnostics and datalogging